
January 1, 2026
January 19, 2026

February 16, 2026
March 2, 2026
April 3, 2026
May 25, 2026
July 3, 2026

August 28, 2026
September 7, 2026
November 11, 2026

November 26 & 27, 2026
December 24 & 25, 2026

January 1, 2027

Beginning Date Ending Date 
Sunday Saturday 

December 28, 2026 January 10, 2026 Friday January 16, 2026
January 11, 2026 January 24, 2026 Friday January 30, 2026
January 25, 2026 February 7, 2026 Friday February 13, 2026
February 8, 2026 February 21, 2026 Friday February 27, 2026

February 22, 2026 March 7, 2026 Friday March 13, 2026
March 8, 2026 March 21, 2026 Friday March 27, 2026

March 22, 2026 April 4, 2026 Friday April 10, 2026
April 5, 2026 April 18, 2026 Friday April 24, 2026

April 19, 2026 May 2, 2026 Friday May 8, 2026
May 3, 2026 May 16, 2026 Friday May 22, 2026

May 17, 2026 May 30, 2026 Friday June 5, 2026
May 31, 2026 June 13, 2026 Friday June 19, 2026
June 14, 2026 June 27, 2026 Thursday July 2, 2026
June 28, 2026 July 11, 2026 Friday July 17, 2026
July 12, 2026 July 25, 2026 Friday July 31, 2026
July 26, 2026 August 8, 2026 Friday August 14, 2026

August 9, 2026 August 22, 2026 Thursday August 27, 2026
August 23, 2026 September 5, 2026 Friday September 11, 2026

September 6, 2026 September 19, 2026 Friday September 25, 2026
September 20, 2026 October 3, 2026 Friday October 9, 2026

October 4, 2026 October 17, 2026 Friday October 23, 2026
October 18, 2026 October 31, 2026 Friday November 6, 2026

November 1, 2026 November 14, 2026 Friday November 20, 2026
November 15, 2026 November 28, 2026 Friday December 4, 2026
November 29, 2026 December 12, 2026 Friday December 18, 2026
December 13, 2026 December 26, 2026 Thursday December 31, 2026

          GILLESPIE COUNTY, TEXAS 

          Good Friday                                                  Friday 

2026 Scheduled Holidays 
           New Year's Day                                        Thursday
Martin Luther King Jr. Day                               Monday
         President's Day                                            Monday 
   Texas Independence Day                               Monday 

Work Period
Scheduled Pay Dates 

           Memorial Day                                               Monday 
                    Independence Day                           Friday (observed on)

  Gillespie County Fair                                         Friday
               Labor Day                                                   Monday 

                    Veterans Day                                            Wednesday    
                           Thanksgiving                                    Thursday & Friday   
                               Christmas                                       Thursday & Friday 

      New Year's Day                                              Friday
It is with the approval of commissioners Court that a holiday may be rescheduled for a specific department, 

when it  is considered to be in the best interest of the County and that department.

2026 Work Period/ Pay Day Schedule 


